Oscott

Name

Jones, Philip ]

Fryer, Stephen M
Harrington, Michael ]
Wilson, Alexander D (Sandy)
Kelly, Patrick

Phipps, Malcolm ]

Andrews, Leslie

Loach, Peter L

Darlow, Michael ]

Performance Score Games

259
193
125
103
71
62
-35
-51
-293
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Including
Defaults

75%
58.33%
50%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
27.78%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

75%
58.33%
50%
50%
43.75%
43.75%
33.33%
27.78%
0%



