Oscott

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Jones, Philip J	259	1½	2	75%	75%
Fryer, Stephen M	193	3½	6	58.33%	58.33%
Harrington, Michael J	125	4	8	50%	50%
Kelly, Patrick	71	3½	8	50%	43.75%
Wilson, Alexander D (Sandy)	103	2	4	50%	50%
Phipps, Malcolm J	62	3½	8	50%	43.75%
Andrews, Leslie	-35	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Loach, Peter L	-51	2½	9	27.78%	27.78%
Darlow, Michael J	-293	0	1	0%	0%